NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprises)



Welcome, Mr. Nyanbemo Kithan | Last Login: 10/06/2015 11:04:29 | Logout Wednesday 10/06/2015 18:11:31 | Contact: +91-79-40016837 | 67 | 37 | 02 | 83 | 79 | 91 | 52 | 23 | 86 | 14 | Support@abcProcure.com

IMPORTANT LINKS	
Message Box	
Tender	
Create Tender	
My Tenders	
My Pending Task	
My Processed Task	
Form Library	
Administrator	
Utility	
Reports	

POWER TO WIN GLOBAL TENDERS

Committee Members

We track millions of Tenders annually such that you don't miss any. To start getting your daily dose of Tender alerts, register today on TenderTiger.com

LOI No :		16/385 Dated	/ED/C&P/F/C/Killing- 10.06.2015	482/2015-		Departme	ent:			ects and rement
Subject :		Letter of Intent (LOI) for the work of "Comprehensive Environmental Studies (EIA & EMP) of Killing Hydro Electric Project (55 MW) in Assam-Meghalaya Border, India"						of Killing		
upplie	r's Name :	WAPCOS Ltd	1.							
upplie	r's Address :	76-C, sector-	18, Gurgaon-122015							
01%:		100 %								
elivery	schedule:	15(fifteen) months from the date of issue of this Letter of Intent (LOI).								
Delivery schedule: Terms & Condition:		1. The Contract Price is Rs. 21,80,000.00 (Rupees twenty one lakh eighty thousand only) inclusive of all applicable taxes, duties, levies etc. and terms and conditions as per the Detailed Bid Document. The Contract Price shall remain firm till successful completion of entire scope of work in all respect indicated in the Detailed Bid Document. No price adjustment shall be entertained by NEEPCO during the currency of contract. 2. The Technical Specifications and the Scope of the Comprehensive Environmental Studies (Environmental Impact Assessment & Environmental Management Plan) shall be governed by the relevant Clauses of the Detailed Bid Document. 3. The Payment Schedule for the work shall be strictly as per the Bid stipulation at Section-B: Schedule of Payments of Part-VI, Bill of Quantities, Connected Forms and Schedule of Payments of the Detailed Bid Document. 4. No deviation has been indicated in Data Sheet-12 of the Bid submitted by M/s WAPCOS. Therefore, all stipulations of the Detailed Bid Document shall prevail, irrespective of any deviation/variation that may exist elsewhere in the Bid submitted by M/s WAPCOS. 5. M/s WAPCOS shall submit following to the Executive Director (S&I), NEEPCO Ltd., Guwahati, within 15(fifteen) days from the date of issue of this Letter of Intent (LOI), for his approval. i) Work Programme as stipulated at Clause 5.4 of Part-III: Instruction to Bidders and Tender Forms & Data Sheets, indicating the sequence of various activities for completing the works in all respect in 15 (fifteen) months from the date of issue of LOI. ii) Mobilisation Plan as stipulated at Clause 5.4 of Part-III: Instruction to Bidders and Tender Forms & Data Sheets, indicating deployment schedule of Manpower. § 6. This 'Letter of Intent' (LOI) may be treated as instruction for commencement of the work and M/s WAPCOS shall start the work immediately in consultation with the Executive Director (S&I), NEEPCO Ltd., NEEPCO Bhawan, R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati 781 005. 7. The Detailed Work Order will follow								
		7. The Detaile	ed Work Order will fol	ah Road, C	Guwah ditiona	ati 781 005 n I acceptanc	e of the LO	l by M/s WA	APCO	S Ltd.
Bank Gi	uarantee:	7. The Detaile A Contract Pe 10% of the C Conditions of the date of is: Tender Form	ed Work Order will fol erformance Guarante ontract Price as per ti Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of Ir s & Data Sheets and	ah Road, (llow uncond e (CPG) in he prescribe iled Bid Doo ntent (LOI) i	Guwah ditiona the for ed for cumer in term	nati 781 005 I acceptanc rm of Bank mat set out nt, has to be ns of Clause	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendix submitted 5.5 of Part	I by M/s WA for an amou k-GCC-I, Pa within 15(fif I-III: Instruct	APCO unt eq art-IVA (teen)	S Ltd. quivalent to \(\frac{1}{2}\): General days from Bidders and
		7. The Detaile A Contract Pe 10% of the C Conditions of the date of iss	ed Work Order will fol erformance Guarante ontract Price as per the Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of Ir s & Data Sheets and it.	ah Road, (llow uncond e (CPG) in he prescribe iled Bid Doo ntent (LOI) i	Guwah ditiona the for ed for cumer in term	nati 781 005 I acceptanc rm of Bank mat set out nt, has to be ns of Clause	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendix submitted 5.5 of Part	I by M/s WA for an amou k-GCC-I, Pa within 15(fif I-III: Instruct	APCO unt eq art-IVA (teen)	S Ltd. quivalent to \(\alpha\): General days from Bidders an
	uarantee: eptance period :	7. The Details A Contract Pe 10% of the C Conditions of the date of is: Tender Form Bid Documen	ed Work Order will fol enformance Guarante ontract Price as per ti Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of In s & Data Sheets and it. 2:00:00	ah Road, (llow uncond e (CPG) in he prescribe iled Bid Doo ntent (LOI) i	Guwah ditiona the for ed for cumer in term	nati 781 005 I acceptanc rm of Bank mat set out nt, has to be ns of Clause	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendix submitted 5.5 of Part	I by M/s WA for an amou k-GCC-I, Pa within 15(fif I-III: Instruct	APCO unt eq art-IVA (teen)	S Ltd. quivalent to \(\frac{1}{2}\): General days from Bidders and
OI acco		7. The Details A Contract Pe 10% of the C Conditions of the date of is: Tender Form Bid Documen 15/06/2015 1	ed Work Order will fol erformance Guarante ontract Price as per ti Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of Ir s & Deta Sheets and t. 2:00:00	ah Road, G llow uncond e (CPG) in he prescrib- ited Bid Do- ttent (LOI) in Clause 3 of	Guwah ditiona the for ed for cumer in term of Part-	nati 781 005 I acceptanc rm of Bank met set out it, has to be is of Clause IVA: Gener	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendia submitted 5.5 of Part al Condition	I by M/s WA for an amou k-GCC-I, Pa within 15(fif k-III: Instruct as of Contra	APCO unt eq art-IVA (teen) tion to act of t	S Ltd. quivalent to A: General days from Bidders and the Detailed
OI acco	eptance period :	7. The Details A Contract Pe 10% of the C Conditions of the date of is: Tender Form: Bid Documen 15/06/2015 1. Descript (II)	ed Work Order will foll enformance Guarante ontract Price as per ti Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of In s & Data Sheets and it. 2:00:00 Form	with Road, Collow unconding (CPG) in the prescribilitied Bild Doctent (LCD) in Clause 3 of the Collows and the Collows and the Collows and the Collows and the Collows are the Collows and the Collows and the Collows are the Collows are the Collows and the Collows are the	Guwah ditiona the for ed for cumer in term of Part- Unit (III)	ati 781 005 A coeptanc	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendio so of Paral al Condition Unit Price (INR) in figures (V)	I by M/s W/s for an amount (GCC-I, Pawithin 15(fif-III); Instructions of Contral Amount (INR) in figures (VI)	APCO unt eq art-IVA (teen) tion to act of t	S Ltd. quivalent to x: General days from Bidders an the Detailed count (INR) t Words (VII)
OI acco	To carry out Com of Killing Hydro Border includin mitigating the lik and abiotic enviro Plan, Dam break Plan, filling up of presentation ma including Public environmental C	7. The Details A Contract Pd 10% of the Cc Conditions of the date of ist Tender Form. Bid Documen 15/06/2015 1. Descript (II) prehensive Enviro Electric Project (5 g preparation of et ely adverse impact ment of the area analysis and Disa tendis etc., attend Hearing and defer quired etc. and to Clearance of the P.	ed Work Order will fol erformance Guarante ontract Price as per ti Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of Ir s & Deta Sheets and t. 2:00:00	ah Road, C llow unconc e (CPG) in he prescrib- ilied Bid Doc itent (LOI) i Clause 3 or n for LOI 8 EMP) halaya lan for he biotic n of CAT an, R&R urration of eetings senever bitaining Govt. of	Guwah ditiona the for ed for cumer in term of Part- Unit (III)	nati 781 005 I acceptanc rm of Bank met set out it, has to be is of Clause IVA: Gener	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendix submitted 5.5 of Part al Condition Unit Price (INR) in figures	for an amount c-GCC-I, Pa within 15(fif t-III: Instruct as of Contra Amount (INR) in figures	APCO APCO APCO AM Am in The Off E	S Ltd. quivalent to A: General days from Bidders and the Detailed ount (INR)
Item (f)	To carry out Com of Killing Hydro Border includin mitigating the lik and abiotic enviro Plan, Dam break Plan, filling up of presentation ma including Public environmental C	7. The Details A Contract Petron 10% of the Conditions of the date of ist Tender Form Bid Document 15/06/2015 1 Descript (II) prehensive Enviror Electric Project (5 g preparation of erely adverse impactment of the area analysis and Disa application form & tendis etc., attend Hearing and deferquired etc. and to Clearance of the P s specified in the T	ed Work Order will foll enformance Guarante ontract Price as per ti Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of Ins S Data Sheets and it. 2:00:00 Form from nmental Studies (EIA 5MW) in Assam-Meg nvironmental action p ts of the project on the including preparatio sister Management Pia questionnaire, prepa ing various related m inding the proposal with assist NEEPCO till of roject from MOE&F, (echnical Specificatio	ah Road, C llow unconc e (CPG) in he prescrib- ilied Bid Doc itent (LOI) i Clause 3 or n for LOI 8 EMP) halaya lan for he biotic n of CAT an, R&R urration of eetings senever bitaining Govt. of	Guwah ditiona the for ed for cumer in term of Part- Unit (III)	ati 781 005 A coeptanc	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendio so of Paral al Condition Unit Price (INR) in figures (V)	I by M/s W/s for an amount (GCC-I, Pawithin 15(fif-III); Instructions of Contral Amount (INR) in figures (VI)	APCO APCO APCO AM Am in The Off E	S Ltd. quivalent to x: General days from Bidders an the Detailed ount (INR) t Words (VII) WENTY- NE LAKH EIGHTY
Item (f)	To carry out Com of Killing Hydro Border includin mitigating the lik and abiotic enviro Plan, Dam break Plan, filling up of presentation ma including Public and wherever re Environmental of India and as	7. The Details A Contract Petron 10% of the Conditions of the date of ist Tender Form Bid Document 15/06/2015 1 Descript (II) prehensive Enviror Electric Project (5 g preparation of erely adverse impactment of the area analysis and Disa application form & tendis etc., attend Hearing and deferquired etc. and to Clearance of the P s specified in the T	ed Work Order will foll enformance Guarante ontract Price as per ti Contract of the Detai sue of this Letter of Ins S Data Sheets and it. 2:00:00 Form from nmental Studies (EIA 5MW) in Assam-Meg nvironmental action p ts of the project on the including preparatio sister Management Pia questionnaire, prepa ing various related m inding the proposal with assist NEEPCO till of roject from MOE&F, (echnical Specificatio	ah Road, C llow unconc e (CPG) in he prescrib- ilied Bid Doc itent (LOI) i Clause 3 or n for LOI 8 EMP) halaya lan for he biotic n of CAT an, R&R urration of eetings senever bitaining Govt. of	Guwah ditiona the fo de format the format th	ati 781 005 acceptance rm of Bank mat set out it, has to be is of Clause IVA: Gener Quantity (IV)	e of the LO Guarantee in Appendio so of Paral al Condition Unit Price (INR) in figures (V)	I by M/s W/s for an amount (GCC-I, Pawithin 15(fif-III); Instructions of Contral Amount (INR) in figures (VI)	APCO unit equit-IVA	S Ltd. quivalent to x: General days from Bidders an- the Detailed count (INR) t Words (VII) MENTY- NE LAKH EIGHTY

Website Designed & Maintained By e-Procurement Technologies Ltd

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy

2.0 SECTION-B: SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS

Mile-stones of activities and respective percentage break-up of payment:

Description of Items	Details of Mile-stone(s)	Percentage Break-up of Payment against achievement of Milestones		
1	2			
	On issue of Detailed Work Order, on submission of Contract Performance Guarantee Bond and on submission of Inception Report.	25% of Contract Price (1st Installment)		
Comprehensive Environmental Studies (EIA & EMP) of Killing H.E. Project (55MW) in Assam- Meghalaya border, India.	On submission of Draft Report.	25% of Contract Price (2 nd Installment)		
	On submission of Final Report.	25% of Contract Price (3 rd Installment)		
	4. On compliance of all required formalities for Public Hearing and on obtaining necessary Clearance / No Objection Certificate (NOC) from the State Pollution Control Board.			
	5. On receipt of Environment Clearance from MOE&F, Govt. of India.	15 % of Contract Price (5 th Installment)		

NOTES:

- Progressive payments towards various milestones shall be released during the currency of the Contract only after satisfactory accomplishment of respective mile-stones(s) duly certified and approved by the Engineer-in-Charge as applicable. Payments shall be released upon approval of relevant supporting documents which confirm fulfilment of respective milestones.
- Bidder shall submit a Work Plan alongwith their bid matching with their proposed Methodology/Concept indicating the above milestones.